Time

Team name

Team name

Team name

10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Culinary bois in the shipyard of flavortown

Nineteen

Girls Eat With Me 4 Free
Team | <3 Suriya

Snap, Crackle and Pop

Segmentation Fault

Stevie Wonders Driving School

Ally BahBah

Jankanator

The Un-Canny Edge Detectors
Life is a nullspace

Where's Wall-E?

E = MC Hammer

Byte Me

Surya's Anti-Fanclub Presidents
RIP Thesis

Team ppass

Artificially Unintelligent



