<u>Time</u>	Team name	Team name	Team name
10:00	Culinary bois in the shipyard of flavortown	Stevie Wonders Driving School	E = MC Hammer
10:30	Nineteen	Ally BahBah	Byte Me
11:00	Girls Eat With Me 4 Free	Jankanator	Surya's Anti-Fanclub Presidents
11:30	Team I <3 Suriya	The Un-Canny Edge Detectors	RIP Thesis
12:00	Snap, Crackle and Pop	Life is a nullspace	Team ppass
12:30	Segmentation Fault	Where's Wall-E?	Artificially Unintelligent